Red Rose Inspiration for Animals, Inc.	OFFICE USE ONLY:
P.O. Box 74, Sedona, AZ 86339	BOOTH NUMBER:
E-mail info@redroseinspiration.org	AMOUNT PAID:
www.redroseinspiration.org	DATE PAID:
Telephone (928) 282-5278	METHOD OF PAYMENT:
Fax (888) 998-7673	BOOTH SIZE:
	SHOW DATE:

LOCATION BOOKING:

Please print clearly, complete entire form. Payment in full is due along with application. Pay Pal is available for an additional \$5.00 charge or make business checks payable to *Red Rose Inspiration for Animals, Inc.*

FIRST NAME:	LAST NAME:	
BUSINESS NAME:	AZ TAX LICENSE #	CITY LICENSE#
VEHICLE MAKE AND MODEL	#:L	ICENSE PLATE#
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
PHONE#:	_ CELL#:	E-MAIL:
WEB ADDRESS:(Separate show date		YOU ARE BOOKING:

BOOTH SIZE: 10'x10' for a 3-day show= \$ 345.00 10'x15' for a 2-day show = \$495.00 10'x20' for a 2-day show = \$595.00

Please describe your art/craft in detail including raw materials used and description of product:

Must be completed—a separate sheet may be attached if you need additional space. If your item is not listed below as part of your application, you may be asked to remove it from the show. (You may be featured in advertising for the show)

Request for entry must be accompanied by 4 photographs. (Jury Photos will not be returned) Suggest e-mail photos.

2 photos = The art and craft work that is to be sold

1 photo = The booth to occupy the assigned space

1 photo = The artist creating the work.

*NO IMPORTED OR MASS PRODUCED GOODS WILL BE PERMITTED <u>Specific animal made products need to be approved</u> prior to show in order to qualify for participation.

Arizona Dept of Revenue License and Registration is Required

<u>Proof of AZ Dept of Revenue License and Registration must be submitted along with application, photographs, insurance, payment in full and a signed contract.</u> Failure to provide complete information will forfeit your application. Once your information is on file and complete with us, we will only need an application for future shows. You must print your AZ Tax License number and City License on your application.

Upon acceptance of your application, Red Rose Inspiration for Animals, Inc. shall execute the Contract, and return a signed copy to you by mail for <u>NEW</u> artists with Red Rose, otherwise if you have done shows with us in the past, we will confirm with you regarding space and availability by phone or e-mail upon receiving your application and payment in full. We suggest you call in advance to see if there is space in a particular show. Space is limited per category.

I have read and agree to abide by the rules and regulations for the show with Red Rose Inspiration for Animals, Inc. I am aware that upon written acceptance of the contract by Red Rose Inspiration for Animals, Inc. the contract shall constitute a valid and binding contract.

Signature